2009
2010
2011
2012
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Nombre

YIXING
AXEL
ARNAU
MIGUEL
CARLOS
ANDREA
HECTOR
SERGIO
MATEO
GAEL

RANKING INTERNO

2025/2026

FLORETE MASCULINO

CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacion T32

Apellidos

GAO

AINAGA PEREZ
GASQUEZ | FIGUERAS
SANCHEZ SARRION
SEGARRA ROSADO

DI PINO HERNANDEZ
OCAMPO ILLANES
MARTIN OTERO

LETE MUNOZ-REPISO
ALVAREZ RUIZ

Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced. F2.Ncm.

ATENEO-M 2010

SAM-B 2009
CESJV-B {2009
CEB-M 2010
CEME-V 2010
ccc-M 2009
CEO-PO  |2009
CEO-PO  |2009
CEB-M 2009
CEB-M 2010

RANKING NACIONAL

1.309,00
966,67
653,81
575,09
567,86
615,33
643,54
606,68
273,00
316,79

=

w = .

9( é MINIMA

bt 8.500

O &
03/10/2025

1,00
4 320

1,00

225

1,40
pos = puntos total
5  2.707,09] 4.016,09
23 1742,64] 2.709,31
53 531,54] 1.18535
s8  508,13| 1.083,23
76 366,22 934,08
145 128,15 743,48

0,00 643,54
0,00 606,68

141 135,42 408,42
208 0,00 316,79




